Fri 3/24
Sun 3/24

Mon-Fri 3/2-29

Wed 3/27

Thur 3/28

Fri3/29

Sun. 3/31

EASTER SCHEDULE 2024

“Cross” Painting Party (RSVP Req.)
Palm Sunday

Sunday School

Waving of Palms / Worship

Egg Hunt 800+ Eggs

Meet Your Deacon Dinner

Jackson Co, Holy Week Serv.

@ Praise Cathedral

*Sermon 12-12:30; Lunch at 1:00 PM
*Pastor Toby speaks Monday 3/25

Sedar Meal (RSVP Req.)
*An Abbreviated Passover Meal

Maundy Thursday
Dark Service & Communion

Good Friday (Office Closed)

Sunrise Service
Monologue w/ Mary M.
Free Breakfast Buffet
Sunday School

Easter Worship

**NO EVENING ACTIVITIES **

6:00 PM
9:30 AM
10:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM

12:00PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:45 AM



