EASTER SCHEDULE 2024

•	Fri 3/24 Sun 3/24	"Cross" Painting Party (RSVP Req.) Palm Sunday Sunday School Waving of Palms / Worship Egg Hunt 800+ Eggs Meet Your Deacon Dinner	6:00 PM 9:30 AM 10:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM
•	Mon-Fri 3/2-29	Jackson Co, Holy Week Serv. @ Praise Cathedral *Sermon 12-12:30; Lunch at 1:00 PM *Pastor Toby speaks Monday 3/25	12:00PM
•	Wed 3/27	Sedar Meal (RSVP Req.) *An Abbreviated Passover Meal	6:00 PM
•	Thur 3/28	Maundy Thursday Dark Service & Communion	7:00 PM
•	Fri 3/29	Good Friday (Office Closed)	
•	Sun. 3/31	Sunrise Service Monologue w/ Mary M. Free Breakfast Buffet Sunday School Easter Worship	6:30 AM 7:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:45 AM
			10.45 AIVI

**NO EVENING ACTIVITIES **